

NO measurement

only abstract

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Side clearing & grubbing vide TMB, page (6)					
Qty — 0.34 Hec.					
@ 1.76926.08/Hec.				1	26155.10
② Cast ⁿ of Supergrade vide TMB, page (6)					
Qty — 1518.30 m ³					
@ 1.256.09/m ³				1	388821.20
③ Paved work over kerb (mix seal surface) vide TMB, page (6)					
vide TMB					
(6) Qty — 1276.20 m ²					
@ 1.300.98/m ²				1	384111.20
④ P.V. & applying facc (bat) (P.V.) vide TMB, page (6)					
Qty — 6928.43 m ²					
@ 1.19.86/m ²				1	137598.20
⑤ P.V. & laying SDBC vide TMB, page (6)					
Qty — 141.31 m ³					
@ 1.17003.20/m ³				1	2402722.20
⑥ P.V. & Fixing 1cm Stone vide TMB, page (6)					
Qty — 3 Mch					
@ 1.3853.21/each				1	11560.20
⑦ P.V. & Fixing 200mm Stone vide TMB, page (6)					
Qty — 7 Mch					
@ 1.975.64/each				1	6829.20

Continuation

Total M. 3357796.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
18) P.V. 3 (laying) R/R 700/ft					
Sign board vide TMB, pg 17)					
(a) 600mm dia (lathe) 700/ft					
Qty — 02 nos.					
@ p. 4861.08/each =				1.	19444.00
(b) 600mm Circular dia — 04 nos.					
@ p. 6310.75/each =				4.	25243.00
(c) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty — 02 nos @ p. 5313.07/each =				2.	10626.00
(9) P.V. 3 (laying) hot applied Thermoplastic Compound (Road marking) vide TMB, pg 17)					
Qty — 337.40 m ²					
@ p. 886.10/m ² =				1.	299105.20
					Total p. 3712214.00
Add 18% GST				1. (+)	668198.00
Add 1% labour (est)				1. (+)	37122.00
Add SF				1. (+)	19353.00
					Total p. 4436887.00
0.05% / 0.05					2218.00
					Total 4436669.00
less previous payment				(-)	4436669.00
					000000 (Nil)

Road work which has been completed as per specification. Work done is satisfactory

Continuation

Material statement
— Nil —